
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. BADALONA E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:48.62

1 047273977 PALLARES PELAYO BORIS 1987

2 047273367 NOTARIO PERICAS JAVIER 1987

3 039433559 BLANCAS MENGOD ADRIAN 1992

4 047942547 FRIAS LLORET CARLOS 1989

2 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MASTER NATURASWIM PE M 19/11/2017 PETRER1:49.95

1 045927458 PEREZ ORTIN JUAN CARLOS 1993

2 048569971 ALDABE BOMSTAD OSCAR 1990

3 015422201 LOPEZ SERRANO MANUEL 1992

4 021691264 FERNANDEZ ESTEVE HERMOGENES 1989

3 C.N. DELFIN E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:54.19

1 022588979 ENCARNACION MARTINEZ DIEGO 1986

2 029199188 FELTRER GARCIA VICTOR JUAN 1987

3 053601316 MOLTO TAMARIT BORJA 1991

4 022586684 SALAS ARIAS ALBERTO 1985

4 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LAS PALMAS M 11/11/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.1:56.01

1 046773523 LOB-LEVYT SILES JORDI 1988

5 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR1:57.15

1 048697721 ARTES CAJA SERGIO 1992

2 048522007 LOPEZ ROMERO PEDRO ANTONIO 1986

3 025738865 ORTIZ CAÑAS HECTOR 1991

4 025735490 FERRER VELASCO PEDRO 1989

6 C.D.  HALEGATOS E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:57.69

1 050225421 LÓPEZ ALMENDROS JORGE 1990

2 051115799 RUBIO MANCEBO MARCOS 1990

3 044409280 GARCIA GIL ELEUTERIO 1982

4 016616848 CAMPOS CENDRA JOSÉ LORENZO 1989

7 C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:58.02

1 031713468 SANCHEZ TORRES SERGIO 1985

2 050224731 RUIZ YECORA ADRIAN 1989

3 050217897 CABRERA VAZQUEZ PABLO 1988

4 032057601 HOLGUIN DOMINGUEZ ENRIQUE 1987

8 CAT. 1 +100 M A.D. ANCORA M 02/04/2017 FUENTE ALAMO1:58.24

1 023044550 BUENDIA ALCARAZ RUBEN 1988

2 023313297 NAVARRO GARCÍA PEDRO 1997

3 023314419 MARMOL GÓMEZ JOSÉ FCO. 1997

4 023019999 AUÑON CAMPOY JESUS 1978

9 C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:58.43

1 076868857 RIVEIRO POSSE ANXO 1986

2 049016546 ALONSO CARRILLO ROBERTO 1984

3 005330787 HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ DIEGO 1991

4 053748805 PASCUAL ADELL CARLOS 1991
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10 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N.MASTER JAEN E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:00.85

1 077358035 ZAFRA BARBERO JORGE JUAN 1989

2 077350495 RUIZ CHAMORRO MANUEL 1989

3 077368884 MARTOS LOPEZ ANGEL 1992

4 077368988 MERCADO COLMENERO JORGE 1991

11 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:02.84

1 077353672 VALVERDE MONTORO CARLOS 1988

2 044593703 FERNANDEZ ORDOÑEZ JESUS 1989

3 044650861 ORBAICETA LOPEZ JAVIER 1989

4 074839439 CERETO TRUJILLO MARIO 1984

12 CAT. 1 +100 M A.D. PLASENCIA 96 M 29/04/2017 PLASENCIA2:03.34

1 076129591 ROSADO SANCHEZ JAVIER 1988

2 012779252 MONTORO MINGUEZ PABLO 1980

3 076135091 FLORES GRANADO ALBERTO 1992

4 044410645 COBOS RABANO CARLOS 1991

13 C.N. ALCOBENDAS M 25/02/2017 ALCOBENDAS MADRID2:03.82

1 054352019 GOMEZ OJEDA OSVALDO MANUEL 1991

2 053667989 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA DANIEL 1989

3 053490445 JULIAN AGUILAR MIGUEL ANGEL 1982

4 005304380 ASING AMELUNG MIGUEL 1992

14 C. TRAVIESAS NAT. E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:03.92

1 053195505 LEIRO ALVAREZ LUIS 1990

2 036169164 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ FCO. JAVIER 1991

3 044832610 SANABRIA GAGO PABLO 1991

4 991130694 CAROU VIDELA MARCOS 1991

15 CAT. 1 +100 M CLUB NATACIÓN COÍN E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:04.45

1 053699960 GONZÁLEZ ACEDO BORJA 1987

2 026816106 JIMENEZ FLORIDO DAVID 1990

3 074881322 GALIANO PALMA ERNESTO 1989

4 074864377 BERROCAL NARANJO SALVADOR 1985

16 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LORCA E 04/03/2017 MURCIA2:04.47

1 023296679 MARTÍNEZ MOYA JAVIER 1990

2 023285572 MORALES SÁNCHEZ PEDRO 1990

3 023297125 RODRIGUEZ GINER JOSÉ 1992

4 023295415 BAENAS NAVARRO PEDRO ANGEL 1989

17 C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:06.47

1 072080493 ORTIZ GARCIA JAVIER 1989

2 076082518 LLOPIS ORTIZ ANTONIO 1987

3 004848256 ARREBOLA RODRIGUEZ JORGE 1982

4 003928807 SOTO GARCIA MORENO CARLOS 1991
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18 CAT. 1 +100 M STADIUM CASABLANCA E 02/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)2:06.69

1 072977783 ALCOLEA IBARRA JAVIER 1985

2 077131634 MORENO PADILLA RUBEN 1991

3 025198596 VILLAR QUILEZ JAVIER 1985

4 073004604 VILLAR QUILEZ ALEJANDRO 1988

19 CAT. 1 +100 M TRIATLON CIERZO E 02/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)2:07.90

1 025192170 MUNIESA LECIÑENA DAVID 1988

2 025191600 SENTRE DOMINGO MIGUEL ANGEL 1986

3 029135845 SIMON ARRABAL JESUS 1989

4 073015641 SANCHO BENAVENTE ELOY 1991

20 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. VALLE DEL KAS M 03/06/2017 CLUB TENIS CHAMARTI2:08.25

1 052000614 SIERRA MARTINEZ RAUL 1991

2 046878875 SANTOS DEL RIO DAVID 1984

3 050985327 JIMENEZ JUARANZ ALBERTO 1991

4 052002348 SAN JOSE VERANO EMILIO 1991

21 CAT. 1 +100 M CLUB NATACION CIUDAD DE M M 02/04/2017 FUENTE ALAMO2:09.58

1 038814918 SANDOVAL ORTIZ PABLO 1986

2 023049047 TRIVIÑO HIDALGO JULIAN 1990

3 048492388 SAURA BUENDIA FRANCISCO 1980

4 X4115123D SILVA ZAMBRANO KEVIN GREGORIO 1997

22 CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:10.60

1 022597893 MAQUEDA SOLVES RAÚL 1988

2 029200598 LÓPEZ ESTELLÉS ALBERTO 1981

3 022598236 GIMENEZ DASI ANDRES 1990

4 017452481 ORTIZ HERNANDEZ ALVARO 1992

23 C.N. BADAJOZ E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:13.33

1 080089906 DIAZ FLORES MANUEL ANTONIO 1987

2 008875827 PACHECO PARRA SAMUEL 1990

3 044739155 QUINTANA SERRANO FRANCISCO 1989

4 076129365 VAZQUEZ HERRRERO JAVIER 1989

24 C.N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:13.55

1 033345615 MENDEZ FERREIRO PABLO 1985

2 033560331 GONZALEZ BLANCO JOSE LUIS 1992

3 034638699 RODRIGUEZ CHAVES FABIO 1985

4 991130018 MARTIN CONDE DIEGO 1991

25 C.D. FORTUNA M 16/12/2017 LEGAZPI2:14.66

1 034098199 ABELEDO MADUEÑO JAVIER 1969

2 072449453 MATEOS MATEOS IOSEBA 1986

3 044155499 ARANA ARSUAGA ENEKO 1976

4 072486453 CABALLERO LAGARDE IGNACIO 1985
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26 CAT. 1 +100 M VILA-SWIM FONDISTAS CLUB N M 11/11/2017 MUNICIPAL CS2:18.10

1 053663757 CASABO LLORENS HECTOR 1992

2 053663756 PONS ESTELLER JORGE 1992

3 020492994 ALBIOL HIDALGO VICTOR 1990

4 053662971 RUBIO RUIZ HECTOR 1990

27 CAT. 1 +100 M MASTER NATACION TOMELLO M 22/04/2017 SESEÑA2:27.13

1 006282920 LOPEZ SANCHEZ DE LA BLANC D. 1991

2 070581716 LOPEZ PARRA CARLOS 1990

3 070581568 GARCIA FILOSO ANTONIO 1984

4 006274772 OLMEDO CANO JOSE EULOGIO 1985

28 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. BENISSA M 19/11/2017 PETRER2:27.85

1 053942822 FERRER  GARCIA ALEJANDRO 1997

2 053213735 BORDES FERRANDO DAVID 1983

3 026244198 SOTO CANO FRANCISCO JOSE 1986

4 074014984 CABRERA LÓPEZ CARLOS 1993

29 G. MADRID SPORTS M 26/02/2017 COSLADA MADRID2:29.32

1 052011115 RIVAS MOREIRA ALEJANDRO 1991

2 002674167 OUTERELO GAMARRA BORJA 1985

3 51758137H OBELMEJÍAS LUIS JESÚS 1989

4 021687653 ORTIZ VERDÚ JORDI 1988

30 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D. INDEA E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:34.20

1 077354570 LOPEZ HERRERA SERGIO 1988

2 045888850 DURAN COMET ANTONIO R. 1989

3 053669092 DURAN FERNANDEZ PABLO 1988

4 030994354 FERNÁNDEZ CAÑETE BREOGÁN 1989

31 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. GIGANTES M 22/04/2017 SESEÑA2:35.07

1 006263105 VALERA BARRILERO GONZALO 1982

2 006268622 VIOLERO MUÑOZ-QUIROS GONZALO 1987

3 006268621 VIOLERO MUÑOZ-QUIROS JORGE 1984

4 006277813 LUCAS-TORRES OLIVARES M.A. 1991

32 CAT. 1 +100 M ALBACETE MASTER N. E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO2:36.29

1 047076658 CORDOBA PRADOS MATEO 1983

2 047097617 LUESO MORENO MANUEL 1991

3 047098925 COELLO PICAZO JESUS 1990

4 047092258 OROZCO LOPEZ PABLO 1987

33 KAIROSCORE M 16/12/2017 LEGAZPI2:37.99

1 015928155 VICENTE ANZA GONZALO 1958

2 072515232 RAMIREZ CARTON JOSEBA 1991

3 015249785 TOLOSA TELLO IGNACIO 1967

4 034093467 ORTEGA JIMENEZ DAVID 1969

34 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA E 16/12/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:41.58

1 044720880 SUAREZ GUODEMAR ADRIAN 1986
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35 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CRIPTANA M 17/12/2017 CAMPO DE CRIPTANA2:45.21

1 006273344 SANCHEZ-MANJAVACAS CARLOS 1987

2 006258885 MONTARROSO AVELLANO J.A. 1983

3 006283660 LUCERÓN MANZANEQUE PABLO 1992

4 006275979 LARA DE LA GUIA ANTONIO 1987

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M TRIATLON CIERZO M 21/01/2017 ZARAGOZA (SAG)4:40.29

1 029135669 SERRANO LANA HECTOR 1987

2 072998135 BENAVIDES LOPEZ SERGIO 1988

3 076921012 LARRAZ BAILO JAVIER 1986

4 042208172 BORDON FLORIDO ULISES 1990

2 CAT. 1 +100 M A. CANTABRA NAT. E 04/03/2017 SANTURTZI5:14.46

1 072186369 ROCA HOYA ALBERTO 1996

2 072350009 CANO BAQUERO CARLOS 1993

3 013787830 FLOR GARCIA JOSE R. 1970

4 013778626 PEREZ ARRIAGA ALFREDO 1967

3 CAT. 1 +100 M C. USC E 23/04/2017 FERROL5:39.09

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. BADALONA E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:36.87

1 039433559 BLANCAS MENGOD ADRIAN 1992

2 047273367 NOTARIO PERICAS JAVIER 1987

3 047942547 FRIAS LLORET CARLOS 1989

4 047273977 PALLARES PELAYO BORIS 1987

2 C.N. DELFIN E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:40.83

1 022586684 SALAS ARIAS ALBERTO 1985

2 022588979 ENCARNACION MARTINEZ DIEGO 1986

3 029199188 FELTRER GARCIA VICTOR JUAN 1987

4 053601316 MOLTO TAMARIT BORJA 1991

3 CAT. 1 +100 M A.D. ANCORA M 02/04/2017 FUENTE ALAMO1:42.52

1 023019999 AUÑON CAMPOY JESUS 1978

2 023044927 MARTINEZ CASTILLO GUILLERMO 1985

3 023313297 NAVARRO GARCÍA PEDRO 1997

4 023314419 MARMOL GÓMEZ JOSÉ FCO. 1997

4 C.D.  HALEGATOS E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:44.49

1 050225421 LÓPEZ ALMENDROS JORGE 1990

2 044409280 GARCIA GIL ELEUTERIO 1982

3 051115799 RUBIO MANCEBO MARCOS 1990

4 016616848 CAMPOS CENDRA JOSÉ LORENZO 1989
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

5 C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:45.30

1 050217897 CABRERA VAZQUEZ PABLO 1988

2 020901124 BELLES SORRIBAS RAUL 1992

3 050228102 PEÑALVER GUIJOSA JULIO ALBERTO 1992

4 050221304 CABRERA VÁZQUEZ SERGIO 1990

6 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LAS PALMAS E 16/12/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.1:45.52

1 003133695 ASANZA DE LA TORRE IGNACIO 1988

7 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR1:45.92

1 074839439 CERETO TRUJILLO MARIO 1984

2 044593703 FERNANDEZ ORDOÑEZ JESUS 1989

3 077353672 VALVERDE MONTORO CARLOS 1988

4 044650861 ORBAICETA LOPEZ JAVIER 1989

8 C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:47.53

1 002661638 MOLINA JAREÑO DANIEL 1984

2 049016546 ALONSO CARRILLO ROBERTO 1984

3 005330787 HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ DIEGO 1991

4 053748805 PASCUAL ADELL CARLOS 1991

9 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 04/03/2017 MURCIA1:47.63

1 048520541 MENCHON VIDAL ALEJANDRO 1985

2 074514692 PEÑARRUBIA MARTINEZ SALVADOR 1982

3 048697721 ARTES CAJA SERGIO 1992

4 025738865 ORTIZ CAÑAS HECTOR 1991

10 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LORCA M 02/04/2017 FUENTE ALAMO1:48.34

1 023295415 BAENAS NAVARRO PEDRO ANGEL 1989

2 023269495 BELMONTE LARIO RUBEN 1986

3 023296679 MARTÍNEZ MOYA JAVIER 1990

4 023297125 RODRIGUEZ GINER JOSÉ 1992

11 C.N. BADAJOZ E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:48.66

1 076129365 VAZQUEZ HERRRERO JAVIER 1989

2 008875827 PACHECO PARRA SAMUEL 1990

3 080083851 NUÑEZ VIERA ALEJANDRO 1985

4 044739155 QUINTANA SERRANO FRANCISCO 1989

12 C. TRAVIESAS NAT. E 14/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR1:48.76

1 991129496 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ F.A. 1985

2 036169164 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ FCO. JAVIER 1991

3 991130694 CAROU VIDELA MARCOS 1991

4 053195505 LEIRO ALVAREZ LUIS 1990

13 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N.MASTER JAEN E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR1:49.19

1 077358035 ZAFRA BARBERO JORGE JUAN 1989

2 077350495 RUIZ CHAMORRO MANUEL 1989

3 077368988 MERCADO COLMENERO JORGE 1991

4 077368884 MARTOS LOPEZ ANGEL 1992
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14 CAT. 1 +100 M CLUB NATACION CIUDAD DE M M 02/04/2017 FUENTE ALAMO1:50.27

1 X4115123D SILVA ZAMBRANO KEVIN GREGORIO 1997

2 023309659 VELIZ ORIHUEL ALEJANDRO 1995

3 048483325 NAVARRO CARRASCO RUBEN 1981

4 044768726 PARRA CANTOS CESAR 1982

15 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LEGANES M 22/04/2017 LÉGANES MADRID1:50.32

1 053429824 RAMIREZ BALLESTEROS HECTOR 1991

2 053450661 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ CARLOS 1989

3 018171653 DOSSET IZAGUIRRE PABLO 1985

4 049001126 SANCHEZ MEDINA RICARDO 1984

16 CAT. 1 +100 M TRIATLON CIERZO E 01/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)1:52.14

1 029135845 SIMON ARRABAL JESUS 1989

2 073015641 SANCHO BENAVENTE ELOY 1991

3 072998135 BENAVIDES LOPEZ SERGIO 1988

4 029135669 SERRANO LANA HECTOR 1987

17 C.N. PABELLON OURENSE E 14/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR1:52.27

1 044465314 VILA CID MARCOS 1987

2 991128443 VILA CID DIEGO 1985

3 911130827 ESTEVEZ SOTO  RICARDO 1992

4 045862302 TABOADA VILA ALBERTO 1987

18 CAT. 1 +100 M UCAM C.N. FUENSANTA M 02/04/2017 FUENTE ALAMO1:53.65

1 023277658 RODRIGUEZ GRANERO ANTONIIO 1982

2 048701531 VILLANUEVA MORCILLO VICTOR 1994

3 030952530 LUQUE RÍOS JUAN 1980

4 048693967 MARTINEZ ROCAMORA OSCAR 1996

18 C.N. MONTEVERDE M 15/01/2017 C.CRIPTANA1:53.65

1 007050304 COLLADO BERNABÉ HUGO 1989

2 003919403 NIETO SEVILLANO SERGIO 1987

3 015500953 DÍAZ GÓMEZ ALBERTO 1988

4 003908624 MARQUES VELASCO JAIME 1987

20 ALBACETE MASTER N. M 15/01/2017 C.CRIPTANA1:56.09

1 047098892 ZORNOZA VILLOLDO ALEJANDRO 1991

2 047080120 GARCÍA GASCÓN JUAN CARLOS 1984

3 004625478 FABUEL LOPEZ HUGO 1992

4 047070722 GARCIA MONEDERO JUAN PEDRO 1982

21 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MAIMONA E 11/11/2017 BADAJOZ (SAN ROQUE)1:56.66

1 008883566 PALACIO DE ULLOA CARLOS 1990

2 008870664 BLANCO PEREZ JUAN CARLOS 1988

3 080067341 CANDELARIO LEAL JORGE 1990

4 080060308 REDONDO ROSARIO JOSE RAMON 1986
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

22 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS M 22/04/2017 LÉGANES MADRID1:56.78

1 076082518 LLOPIS ORTIZ ANTONIO 1987

2 072506910 SAINZ JAUREGUI IÑIGO 1988

3 000532156 WERHEIT CENTENO PABLO 1989

4 072080493 ORTIZ GARCIA JAVIER 1989

23 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D.N. NADAMAS LAS MARINA M 19/11/2017 COSTA TEGUISE1:57.45

1 078545038 BERRIEL SANTANA MIGUEL ANGEL 1980

2 078585873 GARCIA PERESTELO GUILLERMO 1990

3 078548527 DELGADO DIAZ CARLOS TOMÁS 1985

4 078764472 GOMEZ OLMEDO JESUS 1998

24 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MASTER MADRID M 22/04/2017 VALDEMORO MADRID1:58.30

1 005330366 MORENILLA ALONSO MARCO ANTONIO 1991

2 003907028 HERNANDO CARROBLES MANUEL 1991

3 Y2692917E FRANQUIZ SALINAS EDRIT JOSSUE 1989

4 026800269 PANIAGUA UTRERA ALVARO 1981

25 C.N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO E 14/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:00.06

1 991130018 MARTIN CONDE DIEGO 1991

2 034638699 RODRIGUEZ CHAVES FABIO 1985

3 991130844 VARELA SANCHEZ LUIS 1985

4 033560331 GONZALEZ BLANCO JOSE LUIS 1992

26 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA E 16/12/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:06.00

1 044705865 GARCIA CATALA JOSUE 1987

27 C.N. CRIPTANA M 15/01/2017 C.CRIPTANA2:09.01

1 006283166 MEDINA PANADERO JOSÉ RAMÓN 1991

2 006273344 SANCHEZ-MANJAVACAS CARLOS 1987

3 006274828 SIMON CRUZ MANUEL 1987

4 006274971 CALONGE CALONGE JAIME 1986

28 C.N. GIGANTES M 15/01/2017 C.CRIPTANA2:09.23

29 KAIROSCORE M 16/12/2017 LEGAZPI2:14.79

1 072515232 RAMIREZ CARTON JOSEBA 1991

2 072525829 ZUBIZARRETA GOROSTIDI JON 1992

3 015249785 TOLOSA TELLO IGNACIO 1967

4 015928155 VICENTE ANZA GONZALO 1958

30 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D. INDEA E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:15.14

1 053669092 DURAN FERNANDEZ PABLO 1988

2 077354570 LOPEZ HERRERA SERGIO 1988

3 045888850 DURAN COMET ANTONIO R. 1989

4 030994354 FERNÁNDEZ CAÑETE BREOGÁN 1989
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

31 CAT. 1 +100 M MASTER NATACION TOMELLO E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO2:21.89

1 070581716 LOPEZ PARRA CARLOS 1990

2 070584853 NARANJO SIMON JUAN MANUEL 1988

3 070584613 MEMBRILLO LOPEZ PABLO 1989

4 005703393 RODRIGO CAÑAS JAVIER 1988

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 A.D. PLASENCIA 96 M 14/01/2017 CACERES (CNTD)4:11.73

1 076129591 ROSADO SANCHEZ JAVIER 1988

2 076136076 GARCIA ALCALA ALBERTO 1988

3 007045969 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ PABLO 1982

4 076135091 FLORES GRANADO ALBERTO 1992

2 C.N. BADAJOZ M 14/01/2017 CACERES (CNTD)4:11.86

1 044739155 QUINTANA SERRANO FRANCISCO 1989

2 080082575 PEREZ ROMERO CARLOS 1990

3 008875827 PACHECO PARRA SAMUEL 1990

4 076129365 VAZQUEZ HERRRERO JAVIER 1989

5 025205846 RUBIO ASIN PABLO 2004

6 073132120 REVUELTA TRALLERO LIDIA 2005

7 073476126 MARECA SORIA SORAYA 2005

8 073428295 VILLANOVA PEREZ VICTOR 2004

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LAS PALMAS E 17/12/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.8:37.75

1 044737473 SANCHEZ JIMENEZ BRUNO 1992

2 045774518 SANTANA LOPEZ YOSIAS 1989

3 003133695 ASANZA DE LA TORRE IGNACIO 1988

4 046773523 LOB-LEVYT SILES JORDI 1988

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:13.70

1 003920261 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ MARTA 1989

2 076440020 DOMINGUEZ ARTIGA PALOMA 1991

3 072758673 MUTILOA ALBIZURI LORE 1991

4 004213962 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ BEGOÑA 1983

2 C.N. GALAICO E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:13.87

1 077415840 RODIÑO MAQUIEIRA NEREA 1989

2 077420795 VILARIÑO XENIA 1991

3 053611088 ARIAS GARCIA UXIA 1991

4 036156233 PALLARES PEREIRA ANA 1980

11/01/2018
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

3 CAT. 1 +100 F C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:14.82

1 030981460 PAVIA RUBIO ELENA 1989

2 074887534 NAVAS LOPEZ CRISTINA 1989

3 044653039 RAMIREZ DE LAS HERAS PATRICIA 1990

4 044595980 HEREDIA GUERVOS MEENA GHALE 1992

4 C.D.  HALEGATOS E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:15.62

1 003128851 RELAÑO LERENA PAULA 1986

2 053416349 NÚÑEZ GARCÍA ANA ISABEL 1990

3 X9861937C ASHLEY SUSANNA ELIZABETH 1986

4 076136451 BURGOS MARTÍN MARÍA ISABEL 1988

5 CAT. 1 +100 F TRIATLON CIERZO E 02/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)2:18.76

1 017765715 ARELLANO LAPUERTA ANA CRISTINA 1992

2 025179222 PELLEJERO ZORRO LAURA 1989

3 072990800 FUENTES CIHUELA TANIA 1991

4 029133382 INGELMO CAMPO ISABEL 1982

6 CAT. 1 +100 F C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:19.75

1 052884312 CERREJON HIGUERA ANDREA 1989

2 044968951 RUIZ MORENO IRENE 1989

3 077351336 CARRILLO ROSELLO Mª EUGENIA 1988

4 044350777 MEJIAS CARPENA MARTA 1985

7 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 04/03/2017 MURCIA2:20.91

1 048403278 ARAHUETES HIDALGO ANA 1985

2 015409403 IGLESIAS ROMERO ANA BELEN 1988

3 048700786 LOPEZ CATURLA LARA 1991

4 038856028 SANCHEZ HABA IANDIRA 1989

8 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N.MASTER JAEN E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:21.18

1 077326913 MONTORO LOZANO CRISTINA 1983

2 077361838 BARROSO GUTIERREZ ALEJANDRA 1991

3 077343156 ROSADO GARRIDO ROCIO 1987

4 077350851 MOLINA DE LA CAMARA LUZ MARIA 1988

9 CAT. 1 +100 F POR-MIÑA M 03/12/2017 FRIGSA2:21.74

1 033550194 MILLARES CORRAL  LORENA 1992

2 033539920 VALIÑO GOMEZ IRIA 1984

3 033556990 PARDO GOMEZ CARMEN 1992

4 071171564 RAMOS LOBO RAQUEL 1993

10 C.N. FERROL E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:22.86

1 032696085 SOUTO DERUNGS CRISTINA 1985

2 991130444 ROCA HONTALVILLA MARTA 1985

3 032698448 GARCIA SOTO PATRICIA 1991

4 991130447 FERREIRA VILLAR INES 1992
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

11 C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:26.08

1 050864664 BARBERA CARMONA TATIANA 1985

2 030980904 ALONSO HERNANDEZ MARIA 1991

3 071453190 ARROYO GARCIA LICINIA 1990

4 050975882 DE DORREMOCHEA ZALDÍVAR B.M. 1983

12 C.N. ALCOBENDAS M 25/02/2017 ALCOBENDAS MADRID2:26.66

1 046882814 GARCIA BERRENDERO LAURA 1984

2 053667990 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA IRENE 1989

3 002723505 CACHO VALERA NEREA 1991

4 052899149 CALBET GONZALEZ BEATRIZ 1992

13 C.N. LEGANES E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:26.77

1 053420423 OROPESA CALLEJO DENIS 1988

2 053423256 GARCIA CARBONELL SARA 1989

3 049097140 GONZALEZ TIMON NOELIA 1990

4 049003795 FRESNO RODRIGUEZ LETICIA 1991

14 CAT. 1 +100 F STADIUM VENECIA E 02/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)2:27.06

1 076924800 LOPEZ CALVO PATRICIA 1991

2 073006552 SOPESENS VINOS MARINA 1992

3 072990145 GARCIA VELASCO ERIKA 1987

4 072999384 URGEL LATORRE LUCIA 1991

15 CAT. 1 +100 F C.D. INDEA E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:27.42

1 044360562 BEJARANO CARRION ANA 1986

2 045886323 RAMOS GONZALEZ LETICIA 1992

3 053657000 MARIN MARTIN CARLA 1992

4 074852406 DOMINGUEZ REINA CRISTINA 1982

16 CLUB NATACION ESCUALOS E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:32.11

1 991129028 MARCOS CARREGAL INES 1989

2 991129540 MIRA VAZQUEZ MARTA 1981

3 991129544 FERRO DA SILVA MACHADO AL R. 1988

4 044656680 RIVAS CARCACIA NATALIA 1991

17 CAT. 1 +100 F CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 16/12/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:32.26

1 048978104 BUTRON GARCIA MARIA JOSE 1990

18 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. MONTEVERDE M 22/04/2017 SESEÑA2:35.53

1 003872738 GUTIERREZ CORTAZAR ALICIA 1978

2 003910945 JUSTE ANCOS IRENE 1991

3 003914393 MOLERO DE AVILA GARCIA MARINA 1990

4 003894403 GONZÁLEZ MELLADO ALICIA 1990

19 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. ALCAZAR E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO2:36.09

1 006270981 LUCERON GARCIA YOLANDA 1988

2 006281699 CENCERRADO GARCIA SANDRA 1992

3 070357317 MADERO SANCHEZ-CAJA ALMA MARIA 1991

4 006270157 MOLINA PEREZ MONTSE 1985
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

20 C.N. NEPTUNO-L´ALCUDIA E 14/01/2017 NAZARET2:40.99

1 044885381 PRIMO CUBEL MARIA 1997

2 024380828 ARMENGOL BORRAS ESTRELLA 1978

3 073592313 SOLER FERNANDEZ ROCIO 1995

4 006271044 LEAL MORATALLA ROSA MARIA 1987

21 CAT. 1 +100 F MASTER NATACION TOMELLO E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO2:44.23

1 070584373 AGUADO TORRIJOS MARISA 1989

2 070583936 MARTÍNEZ GONZALEZ LUISA 1986

3 070586628 OLMO MADRIGAL MARÍA 1992

4 006270295 DE LA HOZ MORALES SILVIA 1987

22 C. TRAVIESAS NAT. E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:44.24

1 991128129 ANDRE RODRIGUEZ CARME 1986

2 991129015 PEREZ COSTAS ELISA 1987

3 991129782 MARTIN ESTEBAN JESSICA 1988

4 991129787 ALVAREZ CESPEDES NURIA 1988

23 KAIROSCORE M 16/12/2017 LEGAZPI2:49.03

1 015947291 BERNABE TRECU SONIA 1961

2 044149325 CASTELLANOS AYUCAR CAROLINA 1975

3 072496397 SAMANIEGO CAMARASA IRATI 1986

4 015927548 LIZARRIBAR SANS P.J. 1958

24 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. BADAJOZ M 29/04/2017 PLASENCIA2:50.55

1 008848308 MARTINEZ PRADA JUDITH 1985

2 080086918 MONTERO GONZALEZ MONICA 1987

3 080078377 ROSADO GIL MARIA BELEN 1991

4 080077918 CABELLO BAREA MARTA 1989

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 F TRIATLON CIERZO M 21/01/2017 ZARAGOZA (SAG)5:21.89

1 029125904 HERRERO CORTINA BEATRIZ 1986

2 072987225 ABAD MATEO NOELIA 1989

3 072990800 FUENTES CIHUELA TANIA 1991

4 017764787 RUIZ PINTANDO BEATRIZ 1988

2 CAT. 1 +100 F VILA-SWIM FONDISTAS CLUB N M 13/05/2017 ONDA5:24.90

1 053727064 RICO SOS NATALIA 1992

2 053662286 REJANO GUMBAU MARIA 1992

3 053725554 ESTEBAN CHAMORRO NEUS 1992

4 053378812 CARO MARTINEZ SANDRA 1984

3 CAT. 1 +100 F STADIUM VENECIA M 21/01/2017 ZARAGOZA (SAG)5:25.97

1 076924800 LOPEZ CALVO PATRICIA 1991

2 017763240 MIGUEL ANDRES MARINA 1988

3 072990145 GARCIA VELASCO ERIKA 1987

4 072999384 URGEL LATORRE LUCIA 1991
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. GALAICO E 14/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR1:58.73

1 053611088 ARIAS GARCIA UXIA 1991

2 036156233 PALLARES PEREIRA ANA 1980

3 077420795 VILARIÑO XENIA 1991

4 077415840 RODIÑO MAQUIEIRA NEREA 1989

2 C.D.  HALEGATOS E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:59.72

1 003128851 RELAÑO LERENA PAULA 1986

2 X9861937C ASHLEY SUSANNA ELIZABETH 1986

3 053416349 NÚÑEZ GARCÍA ANA ISABEL 1990

4 076136451 BURGOS MARTÍN MARÍA ISABEL 1988

3 CAT. 1 +100 F C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR1:59.99

1 044653039 RAMIREZ DE LAS HERAS PATRICIA 1990

2 074887534 NAVAS LOPEZ CRISTINA 1989

3 030981460 PAVIA RUBIO ELENA 1989

4 044595980 HEREDIA GUERVOS MEENA GHALE 1992

4 CAT. 1 +100 F TRIATLON CIERZO E 01/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)2:02.19

1 025179222 PELLEJERO ZORRO LAURA 1989

2 017765715 ARELLANO LAPUERTA ANA CRISTINA 1992

3 029133382 INGELMO CAMPO ISABEL 1982

4 072990800 FUENTES CIHUELA TANIA 1991

5 CAT. 1 +100 F STADIUM VENECIA E 01/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)2:02.88

1 072990145 GARCIA VELASCO ERIKA 1987

2 076922652 GREGORIO IBAÑEZ LAURA 1988

3 072999384 URGEL LATORRE LUCIA 1991

4 076924800 LOPEZ CALVO PATRICIA 1991

6 C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:04.40

1 004213962 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ BEGOÑA 1983

2 053518338 MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ JESSICA 1991

3 044147649 IRAOLA OTAÑO AMANE 1985

4 076440020 DOMINGUEZ ARTIGA PALOMA 1991

7 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N.MASTER JAEN E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:06.50

1 077326913 MONTORO LOZANO CRISTINA 1983

2 077350851 MOLINA DE LA CAMARA LUZ MARIA 1988

3 077343156 ROSADO GARRIDO ROCIO 1987

4 077361838 BARROSO GUTIERREZ ALEJANDRA 1991

8 CAT. 1 +100 F C.D. INDEA E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:10.04

1 053657000 MARIN MARTIN CARLA 1992

2 045886323 RAMOS GONZALEZ LETICIA 1992

3 044360562 BEJARANO CARRION ANA 1986

4 074852406 DOMINGUEZ REINA CRISTINA 1982
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

9 C.N. FERROL E 14/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:10.11

1 032698448 GARCIA SOTO PATRICIA 1991

2 032716690 SANDE VARELA ESTEFANIA 1990

3 991130452 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ELVIRA 1988

4 991130447 FERREIRA VILLAR INES 1992

10 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. ALCOBENDAS M 22/04/2017 VALDEMORO MADRID2:10.12

1 002723505 CACHO VALERA NEREA 1991

2 046882814 GARCIA BERRENDERO LAURA 1984

3 053667990 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA IRENE 1989

4 052899149 CALBET GONZALEZ BEATRIZ 1992

11 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 04/03/2017 MURCIA2:10.40

1 015409403 IGLESIAS ROMERO ANA BELEN 1988

2 048501348 MONTESINOS FENOLL JESSICA 1987

3 048403278 ARAHUETES HIDALGO ANA 1985

4 048700786 LOPEZ CATURLA LARA 1991

12 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. BADAJOZ E 11/11/2017 BADAJOZ (SAN ROQUE)2:12.48

1 080088220 MARTIN VALVERDE TERESA 1992

2 080073758 PEREZ SALGUERO MELANIA 1992

3 080085339 VACA POZO CORAL 1992

4 080078377 ROSADO GIL MARIA BELEN 1991

13 C.N. MONTEVERDE M 15/01/2017 C.CRIPTANA2:12.59

1 003917352 ORTEGA DE MIGUEL MARIA 1989

2 003897760 MUÑOZ MARTIN BEATRIZ 1987

3 003914393 MOLERO DE AVILA GARCIA MARINA 1990

4 003894403 GONZÁLEZ MELLADO ALICIA 1990

14 C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:12.67

1 077351336 CARRILLO ROSELLO Mª EUGENIA 1988

2 046957403 DONCEL LUQUE SARA 1990

3 044968951 RUIZ MORENO IRENE 1989

4 031733245 PEREZ GARCIA DE VILLEGAS M.E. 1987

15 CAT. 1 +100 F CLUB NATACION ESCUALOS M 02/04/2017 RCNV2:17.89

1 991129544 FERRO DA SILVA MACHADO AL R. 1988

2 991129540 MIRA VAZQUEZ MARTA 1981

3 044656680 RIVAS CARCACIA NATALIA 1991

4 991129028 MARCOS CARREGAL INES 1989

16 CAT. 1 +100 F MASTER NATACION TOMELLO E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO2:18.05

1 006270295 DE LA HOZ MORALES SILVIA 1987

2 070586628 OLMO MADRIGAL MARÍA 1992

3 070583936 MARTÍNEZ GONZALEZ LUISA 1986

4 070584373 AGUADO TORRIJOS MARISA 1989
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

17 CAT. 1 +100 F C. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 22/04/2017 TENIS CHAMARTIN MAD2:18.12

1 071453190 ARROYO GARCIA LICINIA 1990

2 047297064 JAURRIETA SAN JOSE CRISTINA 1992

3 002664539 PEREZ ESPINOSA RAQUEL 1985

4 050975882 DE DORREMOCHEA ZALDÍVAR B.M. 1983

18 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. ALCAZAR E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO2:19.15

1 006270981 LUCERON GARCIA YOLANDA 1988

2 006281699 CENCERRADO GARCIA SANDRA 1992

3 006270157 MOLINA PEREZ MONTSE 1985

4 070357317 MADERO SANCHEZ-CAJA ALMA MARIA 1991

19 C.N. NEPTUNO-L´ALCUDIA E 15/01/2017 NAZARET2:20.36

1 073592313 SOLER FERNANDEZ ROCIO 1995

2 006271044 LEAL MORATALLA ROSA MARIA 1987

3 044885381 PRIMO CUBEL MARIA 1997

4 024380828 ARMENGOL BORRAS ESTRELLA 1978

20 CAT. 1 +100 F CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 16/12/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:20.70

1 043291846 MELIAN MACIAS ARANZAZU 1987

21 C.N. MEDITERRANEO VALENCI E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:22.21

1 017764256 LASIERRA BANDRES ANDREA 1988

2 044862796 ROS PÉREZ HELENA 1991

3 044533425 CHINER PEIRO ROSA MARIA 1992

4 022596343 BERMEJO ALBERO INÉS 1992

22 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. LAS PALMAS E 16/12/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:22.27

1 048613870 MELGAREJO JIMENEZ ANA 1991

23 CAT. 1 +100 F CLUB NATACION CIUDAD DE M M 02/04/2017 FUENTE ALAMO2:32.43

1 048507032 DAMIAN SERRANO ALMUDENA 1983

2 048648218 FRUTOS DELGADO NATALIA 1989

3 074226034 MESEGUER HERNANDEZ SILVIA 1982

4 048704737 ALONSO ALMAGRO DESIRE 1991

24 KAIROSCORE M 16/12/2017 LEGAZPI2:57.08

1 015947291 BERNABE TRECU SONIA 1961

2 072412717 TOMASENA ALZURI Mª ROSARIO 1946

3 044149325 CASTELLANOS AYUCAR CAROLINA 1975

4 015927548 LIZARRIBAR SANS P.J. 1958

25 C.N. GIGANTES M 15/01/2017 C.CRIPTANA2:59.87

1 006265580 SANCHEZ TORRES MARINA 1995

2 006266372 BRONCANO BUENDÍA PALOMA 1983

3 006285499 DIAZ ROPERO-DIAZ PARREÑO MARIA 1995

4 006277227 MANJAVACAS OLIVARES LIDIA 1988

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

11/01/2018
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:58.70

1 040355608 PEREZ LOPEZ EDUARD 1982

2 044458567 MARTÍNEZ VÁZQUEZ JORDAN 1987

3 030980904 ALONSO HERNANDEZ MARIA 1991

4 071453190 ARROYO GARCIA LICINIA 1990

2 C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:00.96

1 050228102 PEÑALVER GUIJOSA JULIO ALBERTO 1992

2 046978769 DAVID CABALLERO SONIA 1987

3 050217897 CABRERA VAZQUEZ PABLO 1988

4 052884312 CERREJON HIGUERA ANDREA 1989

3 C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:01.75

1 025738865 ORTIZ CAÑAS HECTOR 1991

2 025736755 MORENO GRANDIZ ALBERTO J. 1989

3 048700786 LOPEZ CATURLA LARA 1991

4 046403168 LOSADA MARTINEZ ISABEL 1979

4 C.N. CAMARGO M 11/02/2017 REINOSA2:01.82

1 072088219 GOMEZ VAZQUEZ EDGAR 1993

2 043158838 ROJANO VAZQUEZ JON 1984

3 072087299 LASTRA PEREZ ROCIO 1990

4 072183201 SERRANO SAN MARTÍN MARÍA 1994

5 CAT. 1 +100 M STADIUM VENECIA E 01/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)2:02.94

1 076924800 LOPEZ CALVO PATRICIA 1991

2 076923107 ALMUDI ALONSO ALEJANDRO 1987

3 076922652 GREGORIO IBAÑEZ LAURA 1988

4 073003854 GARZARAN AMO CARLOS 1990

6 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:03.03

1 074887534 NAVAS LOPEZ CRISTINA 1989

2 044593703 FERNANDEZ ORDOÑEZ JESUS 1989

3 044650861 ORBAICETA LOPEZ JAVIER 1989

4 030981460 PAVIA RUBIO ELENA 1989

7 C.D.  HALEGATOS E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:05.04

1 050225421 LÓPEZ ALMENDROS JORGE 1990

2 051115799 RUBIO MANCEBO MARCOS 1990

3 X9861937C ASHLEY SUSANNA ELIZABETH 1986

4 044726123 FERNÁNDEZ-VALENCIA KETTUN C. 1986

8 C.D. FORTUNA E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:05.94

1 @00000098 CEBERIO SANCHEZ LEIRE 1992

2 072511887 VICANDI TELLERIA LARA 1990

3 072487209 LERTXUNDI ZABALA IBAN 1988

4 072506625 BLANQUEZ MORENO JORGE 1989
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9 CAT. 1 +100 M CN.CACERES DELFINES E 11/11/2017 BADAJOZ (SAN ROQUE)2:07.25

1 076033424 HERNADEZ DURAN JUAN MANUEL 1991

2 009207115 PALOS DE LA FUENTE Mª JESUS 1990

3 028966026 ROSADO BENITO LUIS 1986

4 070885071 DELGADO MARTIN IRENE 1990

10 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N.MASTER JAEN E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:07.73

1 077368442 CABRERA OLMO JOSE A. 1992

2 077368884 MARTOS LOPEZ ANGEL 1992

3 077361838 BARROSO GUTIERREZ ALEJANDRA 1991

4 077343156 ROSADO GARRIDO ROCIO 1987

11 C.N. PRAT LLOBREGAT E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:07.83

1 046796439 DE LA ROCHA CASTRILLO ALBA 1988

2 047185828 GOMEZ FUSTEROS DANIEL 1988

3 047186317 PLAZA BUSTOS MANUEL 1992

4 046796096 CALONGE RECASENS ELISENDA 1989

12 CAT. 1 +100 M TRIATLON CIERZO E 01/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)2:09.07

1 072994882 LIDON CASTILLO ISAAC 1986

2 072987225 ABAD MATEO NOELIA 1989

3 072990800 FUENTES CIHUELA TANIA 1991

4 072994837 BUENO LAVIÑA VICTOR 1986

13 C.N. TORRELAVEGA M 11/02/2017 REINOSA2:09.36

1 071951366 MARTINEZ ALBA SANDRA 1990

2 072127240 GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ VANESA 1978

3 072150733 VALCARCEL CIAZ DAVID 1992

4 044341129 VILA DIEGUEZ OSCAR 1992

14 C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:09.38

1 053667990 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA IRENE 1989

2 053667989 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA DANIEL 1989

3 053490445 JULIAN AGUILAR MIGUEL ANGEL 1982

4 030245320 BONET PEREZ ROCIO 1991

15 C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:09.45

1 020906575 PUIG CAMPESINO ANDREA 1991

2 020483582 VICENTE GARCIA MARTA 1989

3 020473485 GALLEN I TORÁN XAVIER 1985

4 020481399 BORRAS MARTIN-LORENTE CONRADO 1987

16 CAT. 1 +100 M C. MARINA FERROL M 14/05/2017 FRIGSA2:10.32

1 032705422 LAZARO GUERRERO VICTOR 1988

2 991129370 BLANCO PEREZ JESUS 1986

3 032710397 MARTUL PEGO ESTEFANIA 1990

4 991128216 RIVAS TENREIRO ARANTZA 1989
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17 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MASTER NATURASWIM PE M 19/11/2017 PETRER2:11.98

1 044771075 BERNABEU POVEDA JAVIER 1990

2 045841638 ESPINOSA BROTONS ARTURO 1992

3 045844544 BAIDES RODRIGUEZ MARIA 1993

4 044756501 MAESTRE CABANES FATIMA 1978

18 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS M 20/05/2017 TENIS MADRID2:12.08

1 003920261 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ MARTA 1989

2 076082518 LLOPIS ORTIZ ANTONIO 1987

3 072758673 MUTILOA ALBIZURI LORE 1991

4 X0868702S UETA RYOHEI 1985

19 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MONTEVERDE E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO2:14.99

1 003908624 MARQUES VELASCO JAIME 1987

2 003933401 SANCHEZ-MAYORAL BLANCO DANIEL 1991

3 003914393 MOLERO DE AVILA GARCIA MARINA 1990

4 003894403 GONZÁLEZ MELLADO ALICIA 1990

20 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 23/04/2017 GIJON2:15.01

1 053781760 ALVAREZ LOPEZ ANIBAL 1997

2 053675500 CARBAJAL GARCIA OLAYA 1994

3 053550032 CRESPO ABIZANDA JORGE 1987

4 053782912 IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ NAZARET 1996

21 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D. INDEA E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:15.64

1 661196334 MARTINEZ ROMERO FRANCISCO 1988

2 047396433 ALBEROLA CEBRIÁN SERGIO 1990

3 053657000 MARIN MARTIN CARLA 1992

4 030980826 PEÑA NAVARRO SILVIA 1988

22 C.N. LEGANES E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:16.27

1 053420423 OROPESA CALLEJO DENIS 1988

2 053719078 REYES SERRANO BORJA 1991

3 050098319 ANTON PINEDA ROBERTO 1981

4 049003795 FRESNO RODRIGUEZ LETICIA 1991

23 CAT. 1 +100 M CLUB NATACION CIUDAD DE M M 02/04/2017 FUENTE ALAMO2:16.43

1 048494648 HERNANDEZ VICENTE VIRGINIA 1980

2 023049047 TRIVIÑO HIDALGO JULIAN 1990

3 023309659 VELIZ ORIHUEL ALEJANDRO 1995

4 0Y4345997 SALAZAR CASASOLA VIVIAN MARIA 1987

24 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. FERROL M 14/05/2017 FRIGSA2:16.52

1 991130447 FERREIRA VILLAR INES 1992

2 991117184 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ ANDRES 1989

3 991130457 MARTIN SAIZ MARTINA 1990

4 991130451 NUÑEZ NAVARRO ALVARO 1989
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK
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25 CAT. 1 +100 M VILA-SWIM FONDISTAS CLUB N M 11/11/2017 MUNICIPAL CS2:16.89

1 053727064 RICO SOS NATALIA 1992

2 053378663 CARDONA BOJADOS MIGUEL 1986

3 047170244 CASTET MADRONA YONATAN 1990

4 053725554 ESTEBAN CHAMORRO NEUS 1992

26 C.N. MASTER MADRID E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:18.02

1 003907028 HERNANDO CARROBLES MANUEL 1991

2 044590985 ENRIQUEZ MATANZO ERNESTO 1985

3 X-1936416 GIESEN CHRISTINE 1989

4 077586367 PASCUAL LOPEZ CELIA 1984

27 A. CANTABRA NAT. M 11/02/2017 REINOSA2:20.14

1 072089424 RABANEDO RIOS MARIO 1995

2 020214561 MARTINEZ GIL ELISA 1984

3 072089166 PEÑA GARCIA VICTOR 1995

4 001135001 DILLEY LIZ** 1967

28 C.N. TERRASSA M 15/01/2017 TERRASSA2:21.84

1 045640183 FARO MOLINA SANDRA 1987

2 045858306 SERRANO RICO XAVIER 1989

4 033468065 VARON REDONDO ALBERTO 1983

29 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LORCA M 02/04/2017 FUENTE ALAMO2:22.51

1 023296484 ABELLAN GIMENEZ PILAR 1993

2 023299020 GALLEGO PRIETO VICTORIA 1992

3 023295415 BAENAS NAVARRO PEDRO ANGEL 1989

4 023269495 BELMONTE LARIO RUBEN 1986

30 A. CAMPURRIANA NATACION M 11/02/2017 REINOSA2:24.67

1 072093518 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ LIDIA 1981

2 072120143 IBAÑEZ LOPEZ CELIA 1994

3 072100432 GUTIERREZ MARTIN PABLO 1988

4 072155849 ROMERO PASCUAL DANIEL 1994

31 CAT. 1 +100 M NAVIAL E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:24.79

1 030991492 BARCELÓ  BALANZA PALOMA 1989

2 045737410 DOMENECH MIRANDA BELEN 1985

3 045741732 CASTILLA MORAL JOSE E. 1990

4 026976627 GARCIA CALVO DANIEL 1989

32 CAT. 1 +100 M ALBACETE MASTER N. E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO2:25.36

1 047079384 MARTINEZ ACACIO MONEDERO M. 1986

2 047072626 LOPEZ MORENO ANA 1987

3 047085880 BAÑON ALFARO JAVIER 1989

4 047098925 COELLO PICAZO JESUS 1990
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4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

33 CAT. 1 +100 M UCAM C.N. FUENSANTA M 02/04/2017 FUENTE ALAMO2:27.93

1 034790844 FRUCTUOSO ROS MENCHU 1970

2 048636036 CUENCA GARCÍA MARIO 1997

3 048693967 MARTINEZ ROCAMORA OSCAR 1996

4 023297660 DÍAZ MILLÁN MARÍA ISABEL 1995

34 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO M 14/05/2017 FRIGSA2:28.62

1 033556990 PARDO GOMEZ CARMEN 1992

2 033351323 LOPEZ ACEVEDO LOPEZ MARIA 1985

3 034638699 RODRIGUEZ CHAVES FABIO 1985

4 991130018 MARTIN CONDE DIEGO 1991

35 CAT. 1 +100 M G. MADRID SPORTS M 25/11/2017 CANOE2:30.56

1 051998080 GIMENEZ MARTINEZ ROCIO 1989

2 077347238 RUIZ BAGO JESUS 1986

3 51758137H OBELMEJÍAS LUIS JESÚS 1989

4 052005876 GONZALEZ MORGADO ROCIO 1991

36 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. VILLA DE NAVIA E 23/04/2017 GIJON2:34.17

1 076944501 GARCIA CACERES AIDA 1986

2 053518129 GARCIA ACEVEDO LUCAS 1990

3 053519394 PEREZ LOPEZ DANIEL 1992

4 076942756 SUAREZ SANTIAGO ISABEL 1981

37 C.N. MEDITERRANEO VALENCI E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:34.41

1 048586594 POVEDA GALDÓN INÉS 1989

2 044862795 ROS PÉREZ ENRIQUE 1989

3 073588566 GRAU ROMERO VICENT 1990

4 044862796 ROS PÉREZ HELENA 1991

38 CAT. 1 +100 M MASTER NATACION TOMELLO M 19/03/2017 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN2:38.74

1 070584373 AGUADO TORRIJOS MARISA 1989

2 006282920 LOPEZ SANCHEZ DE LA BLANC D. 1991

3 070586628 OLMO MADRIGAL MARÍA 1992

4 070584853 NARANJO SIMON JUAN MANUEL 1988

39 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. FUENLABRADA M 25/11/2017 CANOE2:48.08

1 049103758 DEL PINO GOMEZ RAQUEL 1991

2 049005807 BENITO GOMEZ CARLOS 1985

3 049000989 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ JONATHAN 1986

4 049017144 BLANCO SANCHEZ MARTA 1989

40 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. BENISSA M 19/11/2017 PETRER2:55.78

1 074008012 MARTÍ IVARS CRISTINA 1988

2 053942822 FERRER  GARCIA ALEJANDRO 1997

3 074014984 CABRERA LÓPEZ CARLOS 1993

4 020044808 PÉREZ ALBEROLA DIANA 1988

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. BARCELONA M 15/01/2017 TERRASSA4:30.14

1 052594515 LLORENS MASANA ELISENDA 1987

2 Y4415312Q DANCKWARDT-LILLIESTROM FANNY 1989

3 046403600 CAPARROS MAESTRE CRISTIAN 1986

4 047731150 REGUART OTO RUBEN 1988

2 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LEGANES M 18/03/2017 ALCOBENDAS MADRID4:56.08

1 053450661 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ CARLOS 1989

2 053423256 GARCIA CARBONELL SARA 1989

3 049097140 GONZALEZ TIMON NOELIA 1990

4 018171653 DOSSET IZAGUIRRE PABLO 1985

3 C.N. BADAJOZ M 18/02/2017 ALMENDRALEJO5:07.12

1 080078377 ROSADO GIL MARIA BELEN 1991

2 080073758 PEREZ SALGUERO MELANIA 1992

3 076129365 VAZQUEZ HERRRERO JAVIER 1989

4 044739155 QUINTANA SERRANO FRANCISCO 1989

4 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS M 18/03/2017 ALCOBENDAS MADRID5:08.25

1 072080493 ORTIZ GARCIA JAVIER 1989

2 076440020 DOMINGUEZ ARTIGA PALOMA 1991

3 003920261 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ MARTA 1989

4 045742992 SANTIAGO DEL RIO ANTONIO 1985

5 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MASTER MADRID M 18/03/2017 ALCOBENDAS MADRID5:17.24

1 005330366 MORENILLA ALONSO MARCO ANTONIO 1991

2 050472371 MARTIN CARRERO MARIA JOSE 1990

3 077586367 PASCUAL LOPEZ CELIA 1984

4 003907028 HERNANDO CARROBLES MANUEL 1991

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:48.71

1 030980904 ALONSO HERNANDEZ MARIA 1991

2 046924439 RIBAGORDA CARRASCO DAVID 1989

3 071453190 ARROYO GARCIA LICINIA 1990

4 044458567 MARTÍNEZ VÁZQUEZ JORDAN 1987

2 C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:49.64

1 025738865 ORTIZ CAÑAS HECTOR 1991

2 023029773 CONESA FONTAN SUSANA 1980

3 048700786 LOPEZ CATURLA LARA 1991

4 025735490 FERRER VELASCO PEDRO 1989

3 C.D. FORTUNA E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:49.83

1 @00000098 CEBERIO SANCHEZ LEIRE 1992

2 072511887 VICANDI TELLERIA LARA 1990

3 072487209 LERTXUNDI ZABALA IBAN 1988

4 072506625 BLANQUEZ MORENO JORGE 1989
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TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

4 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR1:50.22

1 030981460 PAVIA RUBIO ELENA 1989

2 044593703 FERNANDEZ ORDOÑEZ JESUS 1989

3 074887534 NAVAS LOPEZ CRISTINA 1989

4 044650861 ORBAICETA LOPEZ JAVIER 1989

5 CAT. 1 +100 M STADIUM VENECIA E 02/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)1:51.19

1 072990145 GARCIA VELASCO ERIKA 1987

2 076923107 ALMUDI ALONSO ALEJANDRO 1987

3 076924800 LOPEZ CALVO PATRICIA 1991

4 073003854 GARZARAN AMO CARLOS 1990

6 C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:51.68

1 052884312 CERREJON HIGUERA ANDREA 1989

2 050224731 RUIZ YECORA ADRIAN 1989

3 011853397 SUAREZ DE TANGIL PRIETO PALOMA 1988

4 050221304 CABRERA VÁZQUEZ SERGIO 1990

7 C.D.  HALEGATOS E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:52.23

1 050225421 LÓPEZ ALMENDROS JORGE 1990

2 X9861937C ASHLEY SUSANNA ELIZABETH 1986

3 051115799 RUBIO MANCEBO MARCOS 1990

4 052997561 PÉREZ PEÑAS ELIAN 1983

8 C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:53.12

1 020481399 BORRAS MARTIN-LORENTE CONRADO 1987

2 020473485 GALLEN I TORÁN XAVIER 1985

3 020483582 VICENTE GARCIA MARTA 1989

4 020906575 PUIG CAMPESINO ANDREA 1991

9 C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:54.43

1 076440020 DOMINGUEZ ARTIGA PALOMA 1991

2 053518338 MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ JESSICA 1991

3 004848256 ARREBOLA RODRIGUEZ JORGE 1982

4 076082518 LLOPIS ORTIZ ANTONIO 1987

10 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N.MASTER JAEN E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR1:55.13

1 077361838 BARROSO GUTIERREZ ALEJANDRA 1991

2 077343156 ROSADO GARRIDO ROCIO 1987

3 077350495 RUIZ CHAMORRO MANUEL 1989

4 077368884 MARTOS LOPEZ ANGEL 1992

11 CAT. 1 +100 M TRIATLON CIERZO M 16/12/2017 ZARAGOZA (AM)1:55.54

1 076924826 BORRAZ PEMAN ALEJANDRO 1988

2 017766364 ARCAL NAVARRETE MARIA 1992

3 073015651 SANCHO BENAVENTE ELOY 1991

4 072990800 FUENTES CIHUELA TANIA 1991
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12 C.N. LEGANES E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:55.68

1 050098319 ANTON PINEDA ROBERTO 1981

2 053719078 REYES SERRANO BORJA 1991

3 053420423 OROPESA CALLEJO DENIS 1988

4 049097140 GONZALEZ TIMON NOELIA 1990

13 C.N. MEDITERRANEO VALENCI E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:56.34

1 022588078 BERMEJO ALBERO SERGIO 1988

2 073588566 GRAU ROMERO VICENT 1990

3 017764256 LASIERRA BANDRES ANDREA 1988

4 022596343 BERMEJO ALBERO INÉS 1992

14 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LORCA M 02/04/2017 FUENTE ALAMO1:56.74

1 023297125 RODRIGUEZ GINER JOSÉ 1992

2 023296484 ABELLAN GIMENEZ PILAR 1993

3 023296072 SANTAELLA TERUEL MARTA 1991

4 023295415 BAENAS NAVARRO PEDRO ANGEL 1989

15 C.N. FERROL E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR1:57.74

1 032696085 SOUTO DERUNGS CRISTINA 1985

2 991130451 NUÑEZ NAVARRO ALVARO 1989

3 032698448 GARCIA SOTO PATRICIA 1991

4 991117184 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ ANDRES 1989

16 C.E. MEDITERRANI E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:58.38

1 046973584 ESPEJO MUÑOZ ANNA 1982

2 072694481 CHIVITE ARAIZ IÑIGO 1990

3 047950972 RODRIGUEZ QUINTEIRO ESTELA 1989

4 047098492 LOPEZ MORENO JOSÉ MANUEL 1991

17 C.N. MONTEVERDE M 18/02/2017 ALMANSA1:58.56

1 003900377 RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ DAVID 1982

2 003914393 MOLERO DE AVILA GARCIA MARINA 1990

3 003894403 GONZÁLEZ MELLADO ALICIA 1990

4 003908624 MARQUES VELASCO JAIME 1987

18 C.N. MASTER MADRID E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:58.74

1 003907028 HERNANDO CARROBLES MANUEL 1991

2 050472371 MARTIN CARRERO MARIA JOSE 1990

3 002644802 CASTRO CAMARERO RAQUEL 1984

4 047282978 REY CASTELLO BORJA 1984

19 C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:59.76

1 053490445 JULIAN AGUILAR MIGUEL ANGEL 1982

2 053667989 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA DANIEL 1989

3 053498544 TRISTAN ZUBIZARRETA Mª CARMEN 1991

4 030245320 BONET PEREZ ROCIO 1991
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
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20 C.N. BADAJOZ E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:00.52

1 044739155 QUINTANA SERRANO FRANCISCO 1989

2 080078377 ROSADO GIL MARIA BELEN 1991

3 080085339 VACA POZO CORAL 1992

4 076129365 VAZQUEZ HERRRERO JAVIER 1989

21 CAT. 1 +100 M ALBACETE MASTER N. E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO2:01.51

1 047079384 MARTINEZ ACACIO MONEDERO M. 1986

2 047072626 LOPEZ MORENO ANA 1987

3 047085880 BAÑON ALFARO JAVIER 1989

4 047098925 COELLO PICAZO JESUS 1990

22 CAT. 1 +100 M CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA M 08/04/2017 BENIMAMET2:04.65

1 053059165 VALERA TALAVERA OMAR 1988

2 044522735 TATAY CERVERO NOELIA 1987

3 033569089 MORAGON CABRERA MARIA 1989

4 022598236 GIMENEZ DASI ANDRES 1990

23 C.N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:05.09

1 991130018 MARTIN CONDE DIEGO 1991

2 033556990 PARDO GOMEZ CARMEN 1992

3 033560331 GONZALEZ BLANCO JOSE LUIS 1992

4 033351323 LOPEZ ACEVEDO LOPEZ MARIA 1985

24 CAT. 1 +100 M CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:05.59

1 045807389 CORONA FUENTES JOSE JOAQUIN 1987

2 028839333 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ M.F. 1987

3 053272324 CLAUDEL MATEO ELENA 1989

4 012340494 LOPEZ BELTRAN IRINA 1990

25 CAT. 1 +100 M CLUB NATACION CIUDAD DE M M 02/04/2017 FUENTE ALAMO2:06.65

1 048515158 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ GLORIA 1986

2 049246568 MARTINEZ BO ERNESTO 1996

3 0Y4345997 SALAZAR CASASOLA VIVIAN MARIA 1987

4 023049047 TRIVIÑO HIDALGO JULIAN 1990

26 R.G.C. COVADONGA E 15/01/2017 GIJON2:09.41

1 010900348 SOMOANO GARCIA AITOR 1985

2 053550889 SUAREZ-LLEDO ORTEA CRISTINA 1989

3 053649469 MOUNER ALVAREZ-RAYON BEATRIZ 1990

4 010896628 PEDRAZ RODRIGUEZ PABLO 1973

27 CAT. 1 +100 M NAVIAL E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:10.07

1 045737410 DOMENECH MIRANDA BELEN 1985

2 030991492 BARCELÓ  BALANZA PALOMA 1989

3 026976627 GARCIA CALVO DANIEL 1989

4 045741732 CASTILLA MORAL JOSE E. 1990
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

28 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. FUENLABRADA M 16/12/2017 VALDEMORO MADRID2:10.13

1 049065866 MORALEDA DIAZ LAURA 1989

2 049000989 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ JONATHAN 1986

3 049017144 BLANCO SANCHEZ MARTA 1989

4 050548436 FERNANDEZ ARROYO DAVID 1986

29 MASTER NATACION TOMELLO M 18/02/2017 ALMANSA2:10.24

1 070586628 OLMO MADRIGAL MARÍA 1992

2 005703393 RODRIGO CAÑAS JAVIER 1988

3 070584373 AGUADO TORRIJOS MARISA 1989

4 006282920 LOPEZ SANCHEZ DE LA BLANC D. 1991

30 C. TRAVIESAS NAT. E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:12.66

1 991129782 MARTIN ESTEBAN JESSICA 1988

2 044832610 SANABRIA GAGO PABLO 1991

3 991129015 PEREZ COSTAS ELISA 1987

4 036169164 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ FCO. JAVIER 1991

31 CAT. 1 +100 M G. MADRID SPORTS M 16/12/2017 ALCOBENDAS MADRID2:12.85

1 052005876 GONZALEZ MORGADO ROCIO 1991

2 077347238 RUIZ BAGO JESUS 1986

3 051998080 GIMENEZ MARTINEZ ROCIO 1989

4 51758137H OBELMEJÍAS LUIS JESÚS 1989

32 CAT. 1 +100 M CLUB NATACION ESCUALOS M 12/11/2017 CARBALLO CALERO2:12.96

1 991129028 MARCOS CARREGAL INES 1989

2 991130191 SEVILLA AROCA JAVIER 1983

3 991129544 FERRO DA SILVA MACHADO AL R. 1988

4 991129548 LORENZO MARTIN JAVIER 1989

33 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D. INDEA E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:20.49

1 030992567 SANCHEZ CERDA SONIA 1989

2 661196334 MARTINEZ ROMERO FRANCISCO 1988

3 047396433 ALBEROLA CEBRIÁN SERGIO 1990

4 030980826 PEÑA NAVARRO SILVIA 1988

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS M 18/03/2017 ALCOBENDAS MADRID4:16.47

1 X0868702S UETA RYOHEI 1985

2 076440020 DOMINGUEZ ARTIGA PALOMA 1991

3 003920261 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ MARTA 1989

4 076082518 LLOPIS ORTIZ ANTONIO 1987

2 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LEGANES M 18/03/2017 ALCOBENDAS MADRID4:22.03

1 049097140 GONZALEZ TIMON NOELIA 1990

2 053450661 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ CARLOS 1989

3 018171653 DOSSET IZAGUIRRE PABLO 1985

4 053420423 OROPESA CALLEJO DENIS 1988
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